EU Series
EU Series Cylinder
11
EU Series Cylinder
EU Series
EU
EU-S
16 25

6
Note:NPT ,PT port size is optional.
How to order?
Series No Type No Bore X Stroke － Adjustable Stroke － Magnet No － Thread Type
EU 6
10
16
...
32
5
10
15
...
80
10
20
30
Blank: Basic type
D: Double shaft type
J: Double shaft and adjustable stroke type
SA: Single acting spring extend
SB: Single acting spring return
Blank: No magnet
S: With magnet
Blank G：
P：PT
T：NPT
Order Example:
EU Series single acting spring return cylinder, 32mm bore, 30mm stroke, with magnet, NPT thread. ERP code is: EUSB 32X30 S T- -
Specifications
Stroke
6
10
16
20
25
32
Bore(mm) Standard Stroke mm（ ）
5 10 15 20 25 30 35
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
5 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
5 10 15 20 25 30
5 10 15 20 25 30
5 10 15 20 25 30
40 50 60 70 80
40 50 60 70 80
40 50 60 70 80
Note：1.The maximum range of non - standard stroke is adjusted from the next longer stroke(add gasket inside), which has the same dimensions
as the next longer stroke std.stroke cylinder.
e.g.23mm non-standard stroke cylinder is adjusted from 25 standard stroke cylinder,they have the same dimensions.
2.When ordering the stroke is greater than the Max.stroke, please contact the company.
Max.Stroke mm（ ）
Installation
Internal  Structure
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
11
13
No.
1
2
10
12
Part Name Material
14
NBRO ring-
Rear cover
Piston